Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 166-90181

Assists with installation by easily cutting through HelaGuard non-mettalic
conduit and tubing.

HelaGuard PACC Conduit Clip,1.00" Dia, PA66, Black, 10/pkg

Article Number 166-90181

Type PACC1000

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Conduit Clips clamp onto corrugated conduits and tubing to secure.

Nylon material resists corrosion and chemicals. Can also be used on
C-shaped DIN rails.

Short Description HelaGuard PACC Conduit Clip,1.00" Dia, PA66, Black, 10/pkg

Global Part Name PACC1000-PA66-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

1.89

48

Clip

0.59

15

2.01

51

34

0.24

6.0 mm

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PAG6

UL 94 V-2



Halogen Free Yes

UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Operating Temperature -58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) No

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 10

Package Quantity (Metric) 10

Customs Number 3926909988
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